Route 560 - To Port Kennedy Route 563 - To Secret Harbour Effective: 15/07/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® ©® Timed Stops ©® ®
Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 25848 Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 25848 Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 17276 24973 Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 17276 24973
Warnbro Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Warnbro Sound Ay Comet Bay Warnbro Warnbro Sound Av  Comet Bay
Route No. Stn Bayside Bvd Route No. Stn Bayside Bvd Route No. Stn / Port Kennedy Dr College Route No. Stn / Port Kennedy Dr College
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday Saturday

am 560 7:30 T:47 am 560 9:20 9:36 am 563 H 7:50 8:03 8:15 am 563 7:35 T:48 7:58
560 7:50 8:08 560 10:20 10:36 563 S 7:50 8:08 8:24 563 8:35 8:48 8:58
560 8:10 8:28 560 11:20 11:36 563 8:30 8:43 8:55 563 9:35 9:48 9:58
560 8:30 8:48 pm 560 12:20 12:36 563 8:50 9:03 9:14 563 10:35 10:49 10:59
560 9:00 9:17 560 1:20 1:36 563 9:30 9:43 9:54 563 1:35 1:49 1:59
560 D 10:00 10:22 560 2:20 2:37 563 10:30 10:43 10:54 pm 563 12:35 12:49 12:59
560 11:04 1:21 560 3:20 3:37 563 1:34 N:47 1:58 563 1:35 1:49 1:59 Routes
560 1:34 11:51 560 4:20 4:37 pm 563 12:34 12:47 12:58 563 2:35 2:49 3:00
o pm 560 D 12:04 12:26 560 5:20 5:37 563 1:34 1:47 1:58 563 3:35 3:49 4.00 5 60 Warnbro Stn - Port Kennedy
LOOkl nq 560 12:34 12:51 560 6:20 6:37 563 2:40 2:58 3:09 563 4:35 4:48 5:00 via Currie St
for more 560 1:04 1:21 560 7:20 7:37 563 3:10 3:27 3:38 563 5:35 5:48 6:00
560 1:34 1:51 563 3:30 3:45 3:58 563 6:35 6:48 6:59 5 6 Warnbro Stn -
information? ggg g gfgg ggg Sunday and Public Holidays ggg if%‘ 2522 :f}g Secret Harbour East
560 3j00 3225 am 560 9:20 9:36 563 4:31 4:45 4:56 Sunday and Public Holidays via Royal Palm Dr & Forty Rd
Visit us online 560 3 40 4203 560 11:20 11:36 563 5;" 5;25 5;36 563 8:35 8:47 8:57 For information about connections
transperth.wa.gov.au 560 3:51 412 pm 560 12:20 12:36 563 5:31 5:45 5:56 563 9:35 9:48 9:58 with other bus and train services,
Get the app 560 an 4:30 oy e s 563 5:51 6:05 6:15 563 10:35 10:48 10:59 please use JourneyPlanner at
Download our free 560 4:31 4:50 =0 229 2:36 563 6:11 6:25 6:35 ggg 1‘2‘;§g 12;:3 12;2,9) transperth.wa.gov.au
iPhone® or Android™ app 560 4:51 5:10 : : 563 6:31 6:45 6:55 pm : : :
. . . 560 4:20 4:36 . . X 563 1:35 1:48 1:59
to help you plan your journey. 560 5:1 5:30 : : 563 6:50 7:03 713 : : :
: . 560 5:20 5:36 . X . 563 2:35 2:48 2:59
560 5:31 5:50 563 710 7:23 7:33
" " 560 6:20 6:36 . . . 563 3:35 3:48 3:59
560 5:51 6:10 : : 563 7:50 8:03 8:13
. : 560 7:20 7:36 . . . 563 4:35 4:48 4:59
560 6:11 6:29 563 8:49 9:02 9:12
. . 563 5:35 5:48 5:59
560 6:31 6:48 : : :
560 6:50 07 0 o8 o o2
560 7310 7327 H Operates on school holidays only.
. [ 560 1750 8:07 S Operates on school days only.
Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone® D Deviates via Warnbro Centre.
Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at: Suburbs
¢ Airport Central Station Port Kennedy
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station Secret Harb
e Perth Busport ecret Harbour
¢ Perth Station Warnbro
e Perth Underground Station
All Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 560 - To Warnbro

Route 563 - To Warnbro

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 25848 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 25848 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 24974 17287 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 24974 17287 23794 / Stand 7
Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Comet Ba Warnbro Sound Av Warnbro Comet Ba Warnbro Sound Av Warnbro
Route No. Bayside Bud Stn Route No. Bayside Bud Stn Route No. College. / Port Kennedy Dr Stn Route No. College. / Port Kennedy Dr Stn
am 560 519 5:37 am 560 5:46 6:03 am 563 5:31 5:38 5:57 am 563 6:10 6:17 6:33
560 5:39 5:57 560 6:46 7.03 563 5:51 5:58 6:17 563 7:09 7:16 7:33
560 5:59 6:17 560 1:46 8:03 563 6:10 6:17 6:36 563 8:07 8:14 8:33
560 6:18 6:36 560 8:45 9:03 563 6:30 6:37 6:56 563 9:07 9:14 9:33
560 6:36 6:56 560 9:45 10:03 563 6:49 6:56 7:16 563 10:05 10:13 10:33
560 6:56 T:16 560 10:44 11:03 563 T.07 715 7:36 563 11:06 1:14 1:33
560 713 7:36 560 11:43 12:03 563 T:26 7:34 7:56 pm 563 12:06 12:14 12:33
560 1:32 7:56 pm 560 12:44 1:03 563 T:46 7:54 8:16 563 1:06 1:14 1:33
560 7:53 8:16 560 1:45 2:03 563 8:07 8:15 8:37 563 2:06 2:14 2:33
560 8:15 8:37 560 2:45 3:03 563 8:38 8:46 9:07 563 3:06 3:14 3:33
560 8:38 8:57 560 3:45 4.03 563 9:06 9:13 9:34 563 4.07 4:14 4:33
560 9:00 9:19 560 4:46 5:03 563 10:06 10:13 10:34 563 5:07 5:14 5:33
560 D 9:25 9:49 560 5:46 6:03 563 1:.07 114 1:34 563 6:08 6:15 6:33
560 10:00 10:19 560 6:46 7:03 pm 563 12:07 12:14 12:34 563 7:08 715 7:33
560 10:31 10:49 563 1:10 1:17 1:37
S — ] .
pm 560 12:01 12:19 a 560 641 r:03 5635 3:00 312 3:37 gl 563 710 L 1:33
560 12:29 12:47 260 rAT 8:03 563 H  3:09 317 3:37 263 810 811 8:33
560 12:59 117 260 8.46 2:03 563 3:39 3:47 4:07 263 9:08 215 9:33
560 2:38 2:57 560 11:45 12:03 563 4:40 4:48 5:07 pm 563 12:07 12:15 12:33
560 H 3:08 3:27 pm 560 12:45 1:03 563 5:00 5:08 5:27 563 1:07 1:15 1:33
560 S 3:08 3:30 360 1:46 2:03 563 5:31 5:38 5:57 363 2:01 15 2:33
560 3:38 3:57 360 2:46 3:03 563 6:11 6:18 6:37 363 3:07 315 3:33
560 3:58 417 360 3:46 4:03 563 7:09 7:16 7:34 363 4:08 415 4:33
560 419 4:37 260 4:46 >:03 563 7:54 8:01 8:19 263 >:08 15 3:33
560 5:09 5:21 03 T 02 e
560 5:49 6:07 H Operates on school holidays only.
560 6:32 6:49 S Operates on school days only.

D Deviates via Warnbro Centre.
H Operates on school holidays only.
S Operates on school days only.

Route 560, 563 Map

\
\\\ War@ro Station
\ 560, 563 \
\
\
\ \
\ \
orbay Mews )
/
O Water Coronata Dr ‘(
WARNBRO Luatl'?errsan { J‘ BALDIVIS
} Coll \ /
[ ] |
Indian “ @ 563 “ /
e / [ ] Royal Palm Dr ﬁ/
/ Warnbro ‘ [
| Community N (
/ E‘\ya Lynch Wy |
/ L
Grand Pamplona Bvd
Ocean =\ 4 3
/ Bvd Olivenza Cr /
Language \ \
Sch |
Laguardia Lp /
Tryall Avﬂ\ 563 3 >
\
Bayside Bvd
g M, San Seb“aastian Bvd
— Carlingford Dr \ ZONE 5
- / \ ZONE 6
— . \
AChievertdv —n Port Kennedy Dr \
Chesapeake Pde ‘
Port Kennedy Dr / \
Bayside Bvd Bayside \
[f) Bwd \
A\
563
PORT
KENNEDY
/H
A f
7
N / KARNUP
0 Scale 1Kkm Surf Dr .‘f
3 |
o
\\ < 1
N \ SECRET 2=\
\\ HARBOUR D
Legend \ )
\ 4 v
] f
Train and Bus Transfer L 563 B|U§St0ne Pwy
@ Timed Stop ‘{‘ Comet Bay
=== Bus Routes \\ College B
\
@ Bus Route Numbers i
=== Train Line &
® Secondary School,
University, TAFE \
\ GOLDEN
Shopping Centre \ BAY
Parks {
\ r
| I




